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14 333 346 340 37,0 21,4 49 433 1,29 1,26 1,28 83
15 370 387 379 39,0 22,6 53 486 1,30 1,27 1,28 90
16 410 429 420 41,0 23,7 57 543 1,31 1,28 1,29 97
17 451 473 462 42,5 24,8 61 604 1,32 1,29 1,31 104
18 493 519 506 44,0 25,9 65 669 1,34 1,31 1,32 111
19 536 566 551 45,0 26,9 70 739 1,36 1,32 1,34 119
20 580 614 597 46,0 27,9 75 814 1,38 1,34 1,36 128
21 624 664 644 47,0 28,8 80 894 1,41 1,37 1,39 136
22 670 714 692 48,0 29,6 84 978 1,44 1,39 1,41 143
23 716 766 741 48,8 30,5 88 1066 1,46 1,42 1,44 150
24 762 818 790 49,5 31,3 91 1157 1,49 1,44 1,46 155
25 809 872 841 50,3 32,0 94 1251 1,52 1,46 1,49 160
26 857 926 892 51,0 32,8 96 1347 1,54 1,48 1,51 163
27 905 981 943 51,5 33,4 98 1445 1,56 1,50 1,53 167
28 953 1 037 995 52,0 34,1 100 1545 1,59 1,52 1,55 170
29 1 002 1 093 1 048 52,5 34,7 102 1647 1,61 1,54 1,57 173
30 1 051 1 150 1 101 53,0 35,4 104 1751 1,63 1,56 1,59 177
31 1 101 1 207 1 154 53,5 35,9 106 1857 1,65 1,57 1,61 180
32 1 150 1 266 1 208 54,0 36,5 108 1965 1,67 1,59 1,63 184
33 1 200 1 325 1 263 54,5 37,0 110 2075 1,69 1,61 1,64 187
34 1 251 1 384 1 318 55,0 37,6 112 2187 1,70 1,62 1,66 190
35 1 301 1 445 1 373 55,5 38,1 114 2301 1,72 1,63 1,68 194
36 1 352 1 505 1 429 55,8 38,6 116 2417 1,74 1,65 1,69 197
37 1 403 1 567 1 485 56,0 39,0 118 2535 1,76 1,66 1,71 201
38 1 453 1 628 1 541 56,0 39,5 120 2655 1,78 1,68 1,72 204
39 1 504 1 690 1 597 56,0 39,9 122 2777 1,79 1,69 1,74 207
40 1 554 1 752 1 653 56,0 40,3 124 2901 1,81 1,71 1,76 211
41 1 604 1 814 1 709 56,0 40,7 126 3027 1,83 1,72 1,77 214
42 1 653 1 876 1 765 56,0 41,1 128 3155 1,85 1,73 1,79 218
43 1 703 1 938 1 821 56,0 41,4 130 3285 1,87 1,75 1,80 221
44 1 752 2 001 1 877 56,0 41,7 132 3417 1,89 1,76 1,82 224
45 1 802 2 064 1 933 56,0 42,1 134 3551 1,90 1,78 1,84 228
46 1 851 2 127 1 989 56,0 42,4 136 3687 1,92 1,79 1,85 231
47 1 899 2 190 2 045 56,0 42,7 138 3825 1,94 1,81 1,87 235
48 1 948 2 253 2 101 55,8 42,9 140 3965 1,96 1,82 1,89 238
49 1 996 2 316 2 156 55,5 43,2 142 4107 1,98 1,84 1,90 241
50 2 043 2 379 2 211 55,0 43,4 145 4252 2,00 1,86 1,92 247
51 2 089 2 442 2 266 54,5 43,6 148 4400 2,02 1,87 1,94 252
52 2 135 2 504 2 320 54,0 43,8 151 4551 2,05 1,89 1,96 257
53 2 181 2 565 2 373 53,5 44,0 154 4705 2,07 1,91 1,98 262
54 2 225 2 627 2 426 53,0 44,2 157 4862 2,09 1,93 2,00 267
55 2 269 2 688 2 479 52,5 44,3 160 5022 2,12 1,95 2,03 272
56 2 312 2 749 2 531 52,0 44,5 163 5185 2,15 1,97 2,05 277

56 2 312 2 749 2 531 52,0 44,5 163 5185 2,15 1,97 2,05 277
57 2 355 2 809 2 582 51,5 44,6 166 5351 2,17 1,99 2,07 282
58 2 397 2 869 2 633 51,0 44,7 169 5520 2,20 2,01 2,10 287
59 2 438 2 929 2 684 50,5 44,8 172 5692 2,23 2,03 2,12 292
60 2 479 2 988 2 734 50,0 44,9 174 5866 2,26 2,05 2,15 296
61 2 519 3 047 2 783 49,5 45,0 176 6042 2,28 2,08 2,17 299
62 2 559 3 105 2 832 49,0 45,0 178 6220 2,31 2,10 2,20 303
63 2 598 3 163 2 881 48,5 45,1 180 6400 2,34 2,12 2,22 306
64 2 636 3 221 2 929 48,0 45,1 182 6582 2,37 2,15 2,25 309
65 2 674 3 278 2 976 47,7 45,2 184 6766 2,40 2,17 2,27 313
66 2 712 3 336 3 024 47,4 45,2 186 6952 2,43 2,19 2,30 316
67 2 749 3 393 3 071 47,1 45,2 189 7141 2,46 2,21 2,33 320
68 2 785 3 450 3 118 46,8 45,3 191 7332 2,49 2,24 2,35 325
69 2 821 3 507 3 164 46,5 45,3 193 7525 2,52 2,26 2,38 328
70 2 857 3 564 3 210 46,2 45,3 195 7720 2,55 2,29 2,40 332

The performance data contained in this document was obtained from results and experience from our own research flocks and flocks of our customers. In no way does the
data contained in this document constitute a warranty or guarantee of the same performance under different conditions of nutrition, density or physical or biological
environment. In particular (but without limitation of the foregoing) we do not grant any warranties regarding the fitness for purpose, performance, use, nature or quality of the
flocks. Hubbard ISA makes no representation as the accuracy or completeness of the information contained in this document. 


